Freight by Type and Nationality of Operator April 2015

Tonnes

London Area Airports

GATWICK
HEATHROW
LONDON CITY
LUTON
STANSTED

Total London Area Airports
Other UK Airports

ABERDEEN
BARRA

BELFAST CITY (GEORGE BEST)
BELFAST INTERNATIONAL
BENBECULA

BIRMINGHAM

BOURNEMOUTH

COVENTRY

DONCASTER SHEFFIELD

EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL
EDINBURGH

GLASGOW

HUMBERSIDE

ISLAY

ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS)
KIRKWALL

LANDS END (ST JUST)
LIVERPOOL (JOHN LENNON)
MANCHESTER

NEWCASTLE

NORWICH

PRESTWICK

SCATSTA

SOUTHAMPTON

STORNOWAY

SUMBURGH

TIREE

Total Other UK Airports

Total All Reporting UK Airports

Non UK Reporting Airports

ALDERNEY
GUERNSEY

Total

6722
122 856

2043
16 150

147 775

506

47
2425

672
137
181
226
23705
1516
1018
13

18

w

15
8074
295
16
823
70

14

10

25

39 821

187 596

152

Scheduled Services

UK
<---- Operators ---->
Set Picked
Down Up
1540 2434
28 378 29 279
1 5
29 920 31718
15 18
1 -
12 21
- 1
- 1
7 -
15 28
- 1
9 9
4 R
1 2
1 4
4 11
166 540
1 -
- 14
9 1
22 2
1

267 655
30 186 32373
6 3
18 8

Other EU

<---- Operators ---->

Set
Down

80
801

360

1242

599

1841

Picked
Up

12
674

133

821

19

329

1150

Set
Down

1203
31840

188
244

33476

4129

37 605

Other Overseas
<---- Operators ---->

Picked
Up

780
29 005

156
132

30073

3940

34 013

UK

Charter Flights

<---- Operators ---->

Set

Down

463

464

1619

w -

2182

2 646

58

Picked

Up

180

12

201

2300

2501

Other EU
<---- Operators ---->

Set
Down

1589

1250
1787

4629

11328

15 956

61

Picked
Up

26
1280

428
583

2317

9519

11 836

Set
Down

7788

7788

2189

2380

10 167

Table 13

Other Overseas
<---- Operators ---->

Picked
Up

5125

5127

1694

2195

7322



Freight by Type and Nationality of Operator April 2015

Tonnes

Non UK Reporting Airports (Continued)

ISLE OF MAN
JERSEY

Total Non UK Reporting Airports

Total

24
208

393

Scheduled Services

B
UK
<---- Operators ---->
Set Picked
Down Up
12 5
12 7
48 23

Other EU
<---- Operators ---->

Set Picked

Down

Up

Other Overseas
<---- Operators ---->

Set Picked

Down

Up

Table 13 (Continued)

e Charter Flights -----------o-ooooooooooo- >
UK Other EU Other Overseas
<---- Operators ----> <---- Operators ----> <---- Operators ---->

Set Picked Set Picked Set Picked
Down Up Down Up Down Up
7 - - - - -
137 - 34 19 - -
201 3 95 22 - -



